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The menu of Tlayuda L.a. from Los Angeles comprises about 108 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $10.8 for a dish / drink. Tlayuda L.A. Restaurant, located in the heart of Los Angeles, CA, is a popular
destination for authentic Mexican cuisine, earning an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open from 11:00
AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for a delicious meal or to grab takeout through DoorDash. Diners appreciate
the diverse menu that caters to various dietary preferences, including enticing vegetarian options and a
dedicated kids' menu. If you're curious about table availability or want to book a reservation, feel free to call
ahead at (323) 963-5045. Ready to indulge in a culinary experience?.
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Special Kneads And Treats, Inc. Menu' ‘

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $1.4

Snacks

RICE KRISPIE TREAT $1.2

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Sandwiches
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH $6.0

Main
GLUTEN FREE SUGAR COOKIES $1.2

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Baked Dishes

GLUTEN FREE BROWNIE $1.8

Sweets & Desserts

LAY’S CLASSIC

Cupcakes & Bar Cakes

SALTED CARAMEL CUPCAKE $3.5

Sweet Buns

CROISSANTS $2.0

#0v

Special Order

SUGAR FREE VANILLA CUPCAKE $4.0

Baked Goods

CHOC-CORN $4.8
Drinks And Sweets

BOTTLED COKE $2.0
Keto

KETO CUPCAKE $4.8

Individual Desserts
WHITE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

CHEESECAKE $4.2
Other Sweet Treats
REGULAR CAKE POP $3.5
Gourmet Cookies

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE $1.0

Regular Size Cupcakes

BUCKEYE CUPCAKE $3.5
Types Of Cookies
ALMOND BISCOTTI $1.5

Famous Center-Filled
Cupcake

CHOCOLATE DECADENCE

CUPCAKE $3.5
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These Types Of Dishes SPECIAL KNEADS 6IN CAKE $14.0
. VANILLA/CHOCOLATE '
Are Being Served
SPECIAL KNEADS 6IN CAKE $14.0
TOSTADAS VANILLA/VANILLA '
Chips 1 Bag Biscuits
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE $1.0 SPECIAL KNEADS SUGAR COOKIE  $1.2
WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA
kf COOKIE $1.0
Breakfast
BROWNIE BISCOTTI $1.5 BOO BOO COOKIE 310
HARVEST GRAIN MUEEIN 6.3 OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE $1.0
Sweets Restaurant Category
REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE $3.0 ITALIAN
PEANUT BUTTER RICE KRISPIE $1.2 GLUTEN FREE
TREAT ’ VEGAN
. FRENCH
Chips
FUNYUNS $1.0 Beverages
LAYS BARBECUE $1.0 BOTTLED SPRITE $2.0
BOTTLED IBC ROOT BEER $2.0
Cake CUPS BOTTLED DIET COKE $2.0
STRAWBERRY CUPCAKE $3.5 BOTTLED IBC CREAM SODA $2.0
OREO CUPCAKE $3.5 APPLE JUICE (BOTTLED)
Ingredients Used Cupcakes
CHOCOLATE RED VELVET CUPCAKE $3.5
CARAMEL GERMAN CHOCOLATE .,
CORN " CUPCAKE '
CARROT CUPCAKE $3.5
Cakes LEMON CUPCAKE $3.5
SPECIAL KNEADS 6IN CAKE $14.0 POUNDCAKE CUPCAKE $3.5
CHOCOLATE/CHOCOLATE COCONUT CUPCAKE $3.5
SPECIAL KNEADS 6IN CAKE $14.0 CHOCOLATEICHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE/VANILLA CUPCAKE $3.5
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CHOCOLATE/VANILLA CUPCAKE

SALTED CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CUPCAKE

VANILLA/CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE
VANILLA-VANILLA CUPCAKE

Dry Mixes
4. STRAWBERRY DRY
weesme ) CAKE MIX

—

2

GLUTEN FREE VANILLA DRY
CAKE MIX

CHOCOLATE DRY CAKE MIX
COCONUT DRY CAKE MIX

GERMAN CHOCOLATE DRY CAKE
MiIX

KEY LIME DRY CAKE MIX
LEMON DRY CAKE MiX

RED VELVET DRY CAKE MIX
VANILLA DRY CAKE MIX

GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE DRY
CAKE MIX

GLUTEN FREE COCONUT DRY
CAKE MIX

GLUTEN FREE RED

Dessert

- KEY LIME CUPCAKE
OREO CHEESECAKE
WHITE CHOCOLATE

f’i y
CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
ITALIAN CREAM CUPCAKE

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE
CHEESECAKE

TRADITIONAL CHEESECAKE

VELVET DRY CAKE MIX

$3.5
$3.5

$3.5

$9.5

$12.0

$12.0

$9.5
$9.5

$9.5

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$12.0

$12.0

$3.5
$4.2

$4.2

$1.0
$3.5

$4.2

$4.2

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
BLONDIE

BROWNIE

CHEESECAKE

COOKIES

SALTED CARAMEL
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Alternative Diet

.,

GLUTEN FREE
{ "M ) CUPCAKE, CARROT

wamnmis GLUTEN FREE
CUPCAKE, CARAMEL

GLUTEN FREE CUPCAKE, RED
VELVET

GLUTEN FREE CUPCAKE, VANILLA

VEGAN CUPCAKE,
VANILLA/CARAMEL

VEGAN CUPCAKE,
CHOCOLATE/ICARAMEL

VEGAN CUPCAKE, VANILLA/LEMON

ALL FREE VANILLA CUPCAKE

GLUTEN FREE CUPCAKE,
COCONUT

GLUTEN FREE CUPCAKE,
CHOCOLATE

VEGAN CUPCAKE,
VANILLA/VANILLA

ALL FREE CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE
CUPCAKE

GLUTEN FREE CHEESECAKE,
TRADITIONAL

VEGAN CUPCAKE,
CHOCOLATE/VANILLA

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0
$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0
$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$4.0

$1.2

$4.0

$4.8

$4.0
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ALL FREE CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE $4.0 VEGAN CUPCAKE,
CHOCOLATE/LEMON

.

Special Kneads And Treats, Inc.

156 Scenic Hwy S, 30046, Opening Hours:

Lawrenceville, US, United States Tuesday 09:00 -17:00
Wednesday 09:00 -17:00
Thursday 09:00 -17:00
Friday 09:00 -17:00
Saturday 09:00 -17:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

